HINESVILLE

GEORGIA

Trade Name
DAVIS MOBILE
DETAILING
MORRISON
MANAGEMENT
SPECIALISTS INC
Z BEANS COFFEE

ARTRICH TRUCKING
ENTERPRISES
JACKSON HEWITT TAX
SERVICE

JACKSON HEWITT TAX
SERVICE |l

GNC HOLDINS LLC 9589

KAWANZALLC
SHIV SHAKTI 2016 INC

BADCOCK HOME
FURNISHINGS
PEAK SOLUTIONS

MISSION BELLS
ACCOUNTING SERVICES
JUNIPER AND BEAR'S
TREEHOUSE LLC

HOME AWAY INN

DH PAINTING AND HOME
REPAIRS

ELEGANTLY DESIGNED
BEAUTY SALON LLC
JAZZY'S ELITE SPORTS
PERFORMANCE
SEWING INTO THE
KINGDOM LLC

BL Address
209 WHITE TAIL CIRCLE

462 ELMA G MILES PKWY

110 S COMMERCE ST

170 SEQUOIA CIRCLE

109 W HENDRY ST

751 W OGLETHORPE HWY

755 W OGLETHORPE HWY STE 114

, B

6 CHERRY ST

751 W OGLETHORPE HWY
104 SANDY RUN DRIVE

922 WILLOWBROOK DRIVE
901 JENA COURT

901 JENA COURT

706 EAST OGLETHORPE HWY
605 STEWART DRIVE

315 WELBORN ST

230 GENERAL SCREVEN WAY STE

104A
813 SAGEWOOD DRIVE

Monthly Business License Listing

City State
HINESVILLE GA
HINESVILLE GA
HINESVILLE GA
HINESVILLE GA
HINESVILLE GA
HINESVILLE GA
HINESVILLE GA
HINESVILLE GA
HINESVILLE GA
HINESVILLE GA
HINESVILLE GA
HINESVILLE GA
HINESVILLE GA
HINESVILLE GA
HINESVILLE GA
HINESVILLE GA
HINESVILLE GA
HINESVILLE GA

March

Zip Code
31313

31313

31313

31313
31313
31313

31313

31313
31313
31313

31313
31313

31313

31313
31313
31313
31313

31313

Phone

251-463-3050

912-463-7777

912-332-0910
912-876-7455
407-691-0004

408-410-6495

229-589-0945
912-877-2509
912-368-9229

205-515-5729
270-231-2299

270-231-2299

912-325-9204
903-466-9091
912-492-5010
912-877-3580

912-373-5372

Nature of Business
561790 MOBILE DETAILING

722310 - FOOD SERVICE

722513 - BEER WINE LIQUOR -
CLASS IlIl ON PREMISE
CONSUMPTION - VALID ONLY
WITH STATE ALCOHOL
LICENSE

484121 FRIEGHT HUALING
OFFICE

541213 TAX PREPARATION
SERVICES

541213 TAX PREPARTION
SERVICES

446191 - SPECIALITY HEALTH
RETAILER

561720 JANITORIAL SERVICES
812119 - MICROBLADING
442110 FURNITURE STORE

531311 - PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT
541219 - ACCOUNTING

454111 E-COMMERCE
CLOTHING AND
ACCESSORIES

721110 - LODGING HOTEL -
MOTEL

238320 - PAINTING AND
SMALL REPAIRS

812112 - BEAUTY SALON

711219 - PERSONAL FITNESS
TRAINING

454111 ONLINE T SHIRT
SALES
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Trade Name BL Address City State Zip Code Phone Nature of Business
URBAN THREADS LLC 103 S MAIN ST HINESVILLE GA 31313 503-720-9713 448140 -CLOTHING BOUTIQUE
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