



Monthly Business License Listing

March

Trade Name	BL Address	City	State	Zip Code	Phone	Nature of Business
DAVIS MOBILE DETAILING	209 WHITE TAIL CIRCLE	HINESVILLE	GA	31313		561790 MOBILE DETAILING
MORRISON MANAGEMENT SPECIALISTS INC	462 ELMA G MILES PKWY	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	251-463-3050	722310 - FOOD SERVICE
Z BEANS COFFEE	110 S COMMERCE ST	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-463-7777	722513 - BEER WINE LIQUOR - CLASS III ON PREMISE CONSUMPTION - VALID ONLY WITH STATE ALCOHOL LICENSE
ARTRICH TRUCKING ENTERPRISES	170 SEQUOIA CIRCLE	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-332-0910	484121 FRIEGHT HUALING OFFICE
JACKSON HEWITT TAX SERVICE	109 W HENDRY ST	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-876-7455	541213 TAX PREPARATION SERVICES
JACKSON HEWITT TAX SERVICE II	751 W OGLETHORPE HWY	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	407-691-0004	541213 TAX PREPARTION SERVICES
GNC HOLDINS LLC 9589	755 W OGLETHORPE HWY STE 114	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	408-410-6495	446191 - SPECIALITY HEALTH RETAILER
	, B					
KAWANZA LLC	6 CHERRY ST	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	229-589-0945	561720 JANITORIAL SERVICES
SHIV SHAKTI 2016 INC	751 W OGLETHORPE HWY	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-877-2509	812119 - MICROBLADING
BADCOCK HOME FURNISHINGS	104 SANDY RUN DRIVE	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-368-9229	442110 FURNITURE STORE
PEAK SOLUTIONS	922 WILLOWBROOK DRIVE	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	205-515-5729	531311 - PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
MISSION BELLS ACCOUNTING SERVICES	901 JENA COURT	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	270-231-2299	541219 - ACCOUNTING
JUNIPER AND BEAR'S TREEHOUSE LLC	901 JENA COURT	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	270-231-2299	454111 E-COMMERCE CLOTHING AND ACCESSORIES
HOME AWAY INN	706 EAST OGLETHORPE HWY	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-325-9204	721110 - LODGING HOTEL - MOTEL
DH PAINTING AND HOME REPAIRS	605 STEWART DRIVE	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	903-466-9091	238320 - PAINTING AND SMALL REPAIRS
ELEGANTLY DESIGNED BEAUTY SALON LLC	315 WELBORN ST	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-492-5010	812112 - BEAUTY SALON
JAZZY'S ELITE SPORTS PERFORMANCE	230 GENERAL SCREVEN WAY STE 104A	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-877-3580	711219 - PERSONAL FITNESS TRAINING
SEWING INTO THE KINGDOM LLC	813 SAGEWOOD DRIVE	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-373-5372	454111 ONLINE T SHIRT SALES

Trade Name	BL Address	City	State	Zip Code	Phone	Nature of Business
URBAN THREADS LLC	103 S MAIN ST	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	503-720-9713	448140 -CLOTHING BOUTIQUE